Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2024-25/3 13 Date: 03.03.2025

Notification
Date Sheet of B.Sc. in Hotel Management / B.Sc. in Hotel Management & Catering Technology
Fourth Semester Main/Back Examination, May-2025
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date | Day | ) Subject | Subject Code I
13.05.2025 | Tuesday | Food Production & Patisserie — [V B BHM /BHMCT- 401 |
15.05.2025 | Thursday | Food & Beverage Service Operations -1V | BHM/ BHMCT - 402
17.05.2025 | Saturday | Front Office Operations — IV BHM/ BHMCT - 403
20.05.2025 | Tuesday | Accommodation Operations & BHM/ BHMCT - 404

I Management-IV o
22.05.2025 | Thursday | Financial Management | BHM/BHMCT - 405
24.05.2025 | Saturday | Tourism Administration & Management | BHM/ BHMCT - 406
27.05.2025 | Tuesday | Hotel Engineering & Facility Planning BHM/BHMCT - 407
30.05.2025 Friday Club & Resort Management BHM/ BHMCT - 408

Date Sheet of B.Sc. in Hotel Management / B.Sc. in Hotel management & Catering Technology
Second Semester Main/Back Examination, May-2025
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day | Subject Subject Code

' 14.05.2025 | Wednesday | Food Production— II | BHM-151
16.05.2025 Friday Food & Beverage Service — II BHM-152
119.05.2025 | Monday | Front Office Operations - 11 BHM-153
21.05.2025 | Wednesday | Accommodation Operation -II BHM-154
23.05.2025 Friday Environmental Science UCC-162
26.05.2025 | Monday | Business Communication UCC-152
28.05.2025 | Wednesday | Tourism Administration & Management BHM-157
31.05.2025 Friday Intellectual History of India BHM-158

Date-Sheet of Masters of Tourism & Hotel Management Second Semester Main/Back
Examination, May-2025
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject
- Code |
| 14.05.2025 | Wednesday | Food Production -I1 | MTHM-201
16.05.2025 Friday Food & Beverage Service Operations -I1 MTHM-202
19.05.2025 Monday | Front Office Operations - 11 MTHM-203
21.05.2025 | Wednesday | Accommodation Operations -1 MTHM-204 |
23.05.2025 | Friday Tourism Planning & Policy Development o MTHM-205
126.05.2025 Monday | Basic Accounting & Financial Management MTHM-206
28.05.2025 | Wednesday | Organizational Behaviour and Management Practices | MTHM-207
31.05.2025 Friday | French ) MTHM-208
Note:
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2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the
University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination,
failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to

postpone it, to a later date.
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2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur
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